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041401-24112021 requested by; Name bn 05 June 2023 at 11:01

Incident Header

;Pe

041401-24112021 05:14 C PnOnty

NOVEMBER// 32 PEOPLE// 32 PEOPLE
ON BOAT AND ITS SINKING
WE DONT SEE ANY LAND
32 PEOPLE - FAMILIES
ENGINE RUNNING - NOT MUCH FUEL
LIFEJACKETS - RED LIFEJACKETS.
TO...MUCH WAVES

rsonal Data?012
BLACK BOAT, SMALL BOAT

VESSEL - VAID - Appears in
Difficulties
NOVEMBER

CBARNETT

Informant Details
Vessel

No Informant Address
Personal Data IQ12

Details
stn R Called Tasked Proceeded On Scene Released

SAFEGUARD 06:46:04 06:46:27 09:05:01
VALIANT 06:46:15 06:46:21 08:53:44

Details
Location Name Called Tasked Proceeded On Scene Released

Incident Narrative
Date Time User Source Message

24/11/21 05:10:27 CBARNETT Call Collection
New incident key pressed

24/11/21 05:10:29 CBARNETT Call Collection
, ANI/ALLnrocessed: Mobile CLI
; Personal Data ?012], (x [0, 8],y [0, 8], angle 0)

24/11/21 05:10:46 CBARNETT Call Collection
Incident repositioned to
1.65041959285736,51.1454124450684.

24/11/21 05:10:52 CBARNETT Call Collection
Gazetteer search ended

24/11/21 05:10:52 CBARNETT Call Collection
Gazetteer searched

24/11/21 05:10:52 CBARNETT Call Collection
Incident lies within active alerting area
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24/11/21 05:11:20 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:12:00 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:12:33 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:12:35 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:13:00 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:13:51 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:15 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:15 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:15 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:16 SYS

24/11/21 05:14:16 SYS

24/11/21 05:14:16 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:16 SYS

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

DOVER STRAIT TSS

Call Collection
Details changed to (0)
Call Collection
Details changed to (0)
Call Collection
Details changed to (0)

Call Collection
Map book ref: None

Call Collection
Details changed to (0)

Call Collection
Details changed to (0)

Call Collection
Details changed to (0)
Call Collection
Incident created
Call Collection
Position ID: FARE13—D0JVWM2
Custom Form

Action Plans
Action Plan 169 Activated
Tag NO RAG added
Action Plans
Action Plan Inform CNIS Activated
Nature of Difficulty changed from to
Vessel Type changed from to
Vessel Name changed from to
POB changed from to

Observer Location changed from to

Vessel Location changed from to

Custom Form
Custom Form Attached
Type: Vessel Appears in Difficulties
Comments: None

Custom Form
Custom Form Attached
Type: Phone Call Collection Form
Comments: None
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24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:17 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:14:18 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:15:19 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:21:01 CBARNETT

24/11/21 05:24:44 SDOWNS

Other Information changed from to

Reported by Vessel or Observer changed
from to

WX I Sea State changed from to

Making Way / Anchored / Drifting changed
from to

Casualty Callsign changed from to

Casualty MMSI changed from to

Person at Risk changed from to

Casualty changed from to

Caller MMSI changed from to

Caller Callsign changed from to

Vessel / Observer Intentions changed from
to

Life Saving Apparatus changed from to

Communications Fit changed from to

Nearby Vessels changed from to

Assistance Required changed from to

Position (Free text) changed from to

Custom Form
Custom Form Attached
Type: Vessel Appears in Difficulties (#1)
Comments: None

Routine
POSITION FROM AML

Position changed from „„„ to
NOVEMBER // 32 PEOPLE,

EASTINGS AND NORTHINGS

Call Collection
Repeat 041400-24112021: CALL FROM
ENGLISH MOBILE i Personal 1012

Data

SMALL BLACK BOAT ENGINE WORKING
TAKING ON WATER

32 POB

NOT KNOWN WHEN LEFT OR WHERE
FROM.
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24/11/21 05:24:44 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

LEFT FRANCE AND IN CHANNEL

51 0846.75N 001 3903.24E

SEMI MAJOR AN MINOR OF 8M

Namei- NAME

COULD NOT SEE ANY LAND, ONLY THE
ONE

KENT POLICE REF 118.

041400-24112021 identified as a repeat of
this incident
Resource SIX changed from to

Resource TWO changed from to UKBF

Resource THREE changed from to

Resource ONE changed from to MRCC
DOVER

Resource ONE Task changed from to
COORDINATE ACTIVITY TO RECOVER
CASUALTY VESEEL TO SAFE HAVEN

SITUATION changed from to REPORT OF
MIGRANT VESSELWITH 32 PERSONS ON
BOARD IN DOVER STRAIT

MISSION changed from to LOCATE
MIGRANT VESSEL AND RENDER AID AS
APPROPRIATE

EXECUTION changed from to MRCC DOVER
TO COORDINATE SAR ACTIVITY

Resource 4 changed from to

Resource FIVE changed from to

CONFIRMATION/QUESTIONS changed
from to ANY MEDICAL ISSUES? ANY
DISTRESS?

FORWARD LOOK changed from to AIR
SUPPORT I / LIFEBOAT

Custom Form
Custom Form Attached
Type: MISSION STATEMENT
Comments: None

Resource SIX Task changed from to
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24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:29:33 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:41:36 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:41:36 SDOWNS

24/11/21 05:42:57 NGIBSON

24/11/21 05:43:41 NGIBSON

24/11/21 05:43:48 NGIBSON

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS

Resource FIVE Task changed from to

Resource TWO Task changed from to
DEPLOY ASSETS TO INTERCEPT AND
RECOVER MIGRANT VESSEL TO SAFE
HAVEN

Resource THREE Task changed from to

Resource FOUR Task changed from to

041403-24112021 identified as a repeat of
this incident
Call Collection
Repeat 041403-24112021: A HELICOPTER
A IS AHEAD OF US.

HOW FAR AHEAD ?

I Personal pp: Data r
X N510856.65 Y E013535.74

i Personal Q12
Data

IS THERE A LARGE SHIP?

IDONT SEE ANY SHIPS

IDONT KNOW.

THE HELICOPTERDOES IT SEE

SMC Comment
999 CALL RECEIVED VESSEL HAS BEEN
OBSERVED BY R163 BASED ON LAST
KNOWN POSITION OF DELTA THIS
INCIDENT COULD BE A REPEAT OF DELTA

SMC Comment
RESCUE 163 DECLARES N O VISIBLE
SIGNS OF DANGER TO CRAFT AND
UNDERWAY WESTERLY COURSE APPRO 4
KNOTS

DOWNGRADED TO ALERT

Incident Grade changed from D to A

Resource Status SDOWNS
Turnout SAFEGUARD (V) to 041401-
24112021

Resource Status

about:blank 05/06/2023
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Required response met

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS Resource Status
Required response met

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS SAFEGUARD Assigned to Incident 041401-24112021

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS SAFEGUARD Status Update
Status changed from 20 - A - At Base to 01
- Called

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS Status changed from U - Unserviced to O -
Open

24/11/21 06:46:04 SDOWNS Resource Status Turnout Methods Offered
SAFEGUARD : [V]

24/11/21 06:46:04 SYS Talkgroup set to None

24/11/21 06:46:04 SYS SAFEGUARD Talkgroup changed from None to 0

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS Resource Status SDOWNS
Turnout VALIANT (V) to 041401-24112021

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS Resource Status
Required response met

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS Resource Status
Required response met

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS VALIANT - Assigned to Incident 041401-24112021

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS VALIANT - Clear from Incident 041384-24112021

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS VALIANT - Status Update
Status changed from 04 - On Scene to 01 -
Called

24/11/21 06:46:15 SDOWNS Resource Status Turnout Methods Offered
VALIANT : [V]

24/11/21 06:46:15 SYS VALIANT - Talkgroup changed from 0 to None

24/11/21 06:46:15 SYS VALIANT - Talkgroup changed from None to 0

24/11/21 06:46:21 SDOWNS VALIANT - Status Update
Status changed from 01 - Called to 04 - On
Scene

24/11/21 06:46:21 SDOWNS VALIANT (0) Ops Normal Check Due set to
24/11/2021 06:47:21

24/11/21 06:46:27 SDOWNS SAFEGUARD Status Update
Status changed from 01 - Called to 03 -
Proceeding

24/11/21 06:47:23 SYS VALIANT - Action Prompt VALIANT (0) Ops Normal
Check Due displayed to AOC,SAOO,Admin
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Lite,Operator,SMC,Supervisor

24/11/21 07:03:29 SDOWNS VALIANT -

VALIANT -

Resource Message
RETURNING TO DOVER

Resource Message
MIGRANTS OFF THIRD EVENT ON BOARD
AWAITING HEADCOUNT.

24/11/21 07:22:57 SDOWNS

24/11/21 07:23:25 SDOWNS VALIANT -

WILL BE FULL SO HEADING BACK TO
DOVER.

51 08.5N 001 31.2E DINGHY ABADONED -
DESCRIPTION INFLATABLE BLACK M959
PAINTED ON SIDE.

Status Update

24/11/21 07:23:25 SYS VALIANT -

Status changed from 04 - On Scene to 4b -
RTB - Return To Base

Talkgroup changed from 0 to None

24/11/21 07:24:18 SDOWNS SAFEGUARD Resource Message

24/11/21 07:26:51 SDOWNS SAFEGUARD

VHF NOW WORKING - ATTENDING TO
RETRIEVE RIB FROM THEIR THIRD
TASKING.

Resource Message

24/11/21 07:27:30 SDOWNS VALIANT -

MCC ADVISED THAT TWO OTHER
DINGHYS ALSO ABANDONED.

Resource Message

24/11/21 07:29:15 GCLOSE

LAST EVENT M959 32 PESONS 21 MALE 4
FEMALES 7 MINORS

Position changed from NOVEMBER // 32

24/11/21 07:47:01 JCRANE VALIANT -

PEOPLE,,,,,, to NOVEMBER // 32 PEOPLE//
32 PEOPLE„NOVEMBER„„
Resource Message

24/11/21 08:19:551 Name

CORRECTION TO LAST - 32 FROM THE
LAST EVENT

Officer Message
FURTHER CALL FROM KENT POLICE -

24/11/21 08:53:44 RCOCKERILL VALIANT -

FURTHER CALL FROM FIF - POS IS E -
13947.34 N- 510846.18

Status Update

24/11/21 08:53:44 RCOCKERILL VALIANT -

Status changed from 4b - RTB - Return To
Base to 05 - Released
Clear from Incident 041401-24112021

24/11/21 09:05:01 GPAPADOP SAFEGUARD Clear from Incident 041401-24112021
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24/11/21 09:05:01 GPAPADOP SAFEGUARD Status Update
Status changed from 03 - Proceeding to 05
- Released
Status changed from O - Open to F -
Finished

24/11/21 09:05:01 GPAPADOP

24/11/21 09:05:01 SYS Taikgroup set to None

24/11/21 09:05:01 GPAPADOP SAFEGUARD Routine
RECOVERED

24/11/21 16:00:54 JCRANE Call Collection
Repeat 041385-24112021: FRENCH
MIGRANT 3
INFO FROM GRIS NEZ

51 04.70N 002 24.50E
23 2224 UTC
30 POB

24/11/21 16:00:54 JCRANE 041385-24112021 identified as a repeat of
this incident

24/11/21 17:57:20 Action Plans Confirm Incident Classification
Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:24 Action Plans Publish MISSION STATEMENT
Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:28 Action Plans Check CIP Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:32 Action Plans Consider Notifications/Reports
Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:37
Name

Action Plans External Debrief Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:41^ Action Plans Complete post incident
statistics Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:47 Action Plans IMR/PMLR Ignored

24/11/21 17:57:51 Action Plans Inform CNIS Ignored

24/11/21 17:58:07 Revised Type changed from to MERGED

24/11/21 17:58:18 Revised Type changed from MERGED to
MIGRANT

24/11/21 17:58:29| Officer Message
AFTER THE CESSATION OF MULTIPLE
MIGRANT INCIDENTS DURING TODAY. NO
FURTHER CALLS HAVE BEEN RECEIVED
FOR THIS INCIDENT OR FURTHER
CONFIRMED SIGHTINGS. AREAS OF
INTEREST HAVE BEEN SEARCHED WITH
NOTHING UNTOWARD FOUND. WITH THIS
IN MIND, IT IS BEING CLOSED PENDING
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24/11/21 17:58:37 i Name

FURTHER INFORMATION. AS DISCUSSED
WITH JAMES CRANE AND GEORGE
PAPADOPOLOS

Incident Closed

Action Plans
c Confirm Incident Classification None
c Publish MISSION STATEMENT None
c Check CIP None
c Consider Notifications/Reports None
c External Debrief None
c Complete post incident statistics None
c IMR/PMLR None
c Inform CNIS None
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